Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School

500 E 15Th St

School Phone: 217-323-3665

Beardstown, IL 62618

Fax: 217-323-3667

Email: lionsblitz1@ yahoo.com

Superintendent

Brent O'Daniell

Day

Wednesday Aug.

Thursday

Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday Sep.

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Monday

Wednesday Sep.

Thursday
Monday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday

Schedule Star

Date

Aug.

Aug.
Sep.

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Sep.
Sep.

Sep.
Sep.

Sep.

Sep.
Sep.

Sep.
Sep.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

28

29

31
03

04

05

06

07

09
10

12
14

16

18

19
23

26
30
01

03
05

08
10
12
15

17
21

Principal
Josh Sorrells

Athletic Director

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2024-2025

Opponent

* Western Jr/Sr High
School

* @ Payson-Seymour High

School

Btown JV Tourn.

@ OPEN (Augusta
Southeastern Tourn.)
@ OPEN (Augusta
Southeastern Tourn.)
@ OPEN (Augusta
Southeastern Tourn.)
@ OPEN (Augusta
Southeastern Tourn.)

@ OPEN (Auvgusta
Southeastern Tourn.)

@ Cuba HS- (North Fulton)
Quincy Notre Dame High

School

@ Lanphier High School

@ OPEN (Mendon Jv
Tourn.)

@ lllini West ('C' Game at

5pm)

* Unity High School-
Mendon ("C Game" @
5:00pm)

Athletic Director

Havana Jr & Sr High School Beardstown H.S. Gym

* @ West Hancock HS -
Warsaw

@ CO-OP West Central

@ South Fulton Athletics
* Southeastern Jr/Sr High

School
* Liberty JH/HS

@ OPEN ( Rushville
Tournament)

* @ Camp Point Central HS Camp Point Central HS

Routt Catholic High School Beardstown H.S. Gym

Btown Varsity Tourn.

North Greene Unit District Beardstown H.S. Gym

#3
Triopia Jr/Sr HS

@ Springfield Lutheran
High School

Elliott Craig Elliott Craig
Place Depart Time
Beardstown H.S. Gym 6:00PM
Payson-Seymour High 4:15PM 6:00PM
School
Beardstown HS & JH Gym 8:00AM
OPEN TBA
OPEN TBA
OPEN TBA
OPEN TBA
OPEN TBA
Spoon River Valley H.S. 4:00PM 6:00PM
Beardstown H.S. Gym 6:00PM
Lanphier High School 4:15PM 6:00PM
Mendon Unity TBA
Illini West 3:00PM 5:00PM
Beardstown H.S. Gym 5:00PM
6:00PM
West Hancock HS - 4:00PM 6:00PM
Warsaw
CO-OP West Central 4:45PM 6:00PM
Astoria 4:45PM 6:00PM
Beardstown H.S. Gym 6:00PM
Beardstown H.S. Gym 6:00PM
OPEN TBA
4:15PM 6:00PM
6:00PM
Beardstown HS & JH Gym 8:00AM
6:00PM
Beardstown H.S. Gym 6:00PM
Springfield Lutheran High 4:15PM 6:00PM

School

Date Printed: 02/28/2024



Tuesday Oct.

Thursday  Oct.
Monday Oct.
Tuesday Oct.
Wednesday Oct.
Thursday Oct.

22

24
28
29
30
31

* @ Rushville-Industry
High School

@ Brown County JH/HS
@ OPEN (Regionals)
@ OPEN (Regionals)
@ OPEN (Regionals)
@ OPEN (Regionals)

Rushville-Industry High 5:00PM
School

Brown County JH/HS 5:00PM
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

6:00PM

6:00PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 02/28/2024



	Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
	Varsity Volleyball (Girls)

