Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School500 E 15Th St Beardstown, IL 62618 School Phone: 217-323-3665 Fax: 217-323-3667 Email: lionsblitz1@yahoo.com

Superintendent Brent O'Daniell		Principal Josh Sorrells		Athletic Director Elliott Craig						
Varsity Volleyball (Girls)										
Fall 2024-2025										
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>					
Wednesday Aug. 28		* Western Jr/Sr High School	Beardstown H.S. Gym		6:00PM					
Thursday	Aug. 29	* @ Payson-Seymour High School	Payson-Seymour High School	4:15PM	6:00PM					
Saturday	Aug. 31	Btown JV Tourn.	Beardstown HS & JH Gyn	n	8:00AM					
Tuesday	Sep. 03	@ OPEN (Augusta Southeastern Tourn.)	OPEN		ТВА					
Wedneso	lay Sep. 04	<pre>@ OPEN (Augusta Southeastern Tourn.)</pre>	OPEN		ТВА					
Thursday	/ Sep. 05	@ OPEN (<i>Augusta</i> Southeastern Tourn.)	OPEN		ТВА					
Friday	Sep. 06	<pre>@ OPEN (Augusta Southeastern Tourn.)</pre>	OPEN		ТВА					
Saturday	Sep. 07	@ OPEN (<i>Augusta</i> Southeastern Tourn.)	OPEN		ТВА					
Monday	Sep. 09	@ Cuba HS- (North Fulton)	Spoon River Valley H.S.	4:00PM	6:00PM					
Tuesday	Sep. 10	Quincy Notre Dame High School	Beardstown H.S. Gym		6:00PM					
Thursday	/ Sep. 12	@ Lanphier High School	Lanphier High School	4:15PM	6:00PM					
Saturday	Sep. 14	<pre>@ OPEN (Mendon JV Tourn.)</pre>	Mendon Unity		ТВА					
Monday	Sep. 16	<pre>@ Illini West ('C' Game at 5pm)</pre>	Illini West	3:00PM	5:00PM					
Wedneso	lay Sep. 18	* Unity High School- Mendon (<i>"C Game" @</i> <i>5:00pm</i>)	Beardstown H.S. Gym		5:00PM					
Thursday	/ Sep. 19	Havana Jr & Sr High School	Beardstown H.S. Gym		6:00PM					
Monday	Sep. 23	* @ West Hancock HS - Warsaw	West Hancock HS - Warsaw	4:00PM	6:00PM					
Thursday	y Sep. 26	@ CO-OP West Central	CO-OP West Central	4:45PM	6:00PM					
Monday	Sep. 30	@ South Fulton Athletics	Astoria	4:45PM	6:00PM					
Tuesday	Oct. 01	* Southeastern Jr/Sr High School	Beardstown H.S. Gym		6:00PM					
Thursday		* Liberty JH/HS	Beardstown H.S. Gym		6:00PM					
Saturday	Oct. 05	<pre>@ OPEN (Rushville Tournament)</pre>	OPEN		ТВА					
Tuesday	Oct. 08	* @ Camp Point Central HS	-	4:15PM	6:00PM					
Thursday		Routt Catholic High School	-		6:00PM					
Saturday 		Btown Varsity Tourn.	Beardstown HS & JH Gyn	1	8:00AM					
Tuesday	Oct. 15	North Greene Unit District # 3	•		6:00PM					
Thursday		Triopia Jr/Sr HS	Beardstown H.S. Gym		6:00PM					
Monday	Oct. 21	© Springfield Lutheran High School	Springfield Lutheran Hig School	h 4:15PM	6:00PM					
Schodula Star		Data Printad	02/28/2024							

Schedule Star Date Printed: 02/28/2024 1

Tuesday	Oct. 22	* @ Rushville-Industry High School	Rushville-Industry High School	5:00PM	6:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 24	@ Brown County JH/HS	Brown County JH/HS	5:00PM	6:00PM
Monday	Oct. 28	@ OPEN (<i>Regionals</i>)	OPEN		TBA
Tuesday	Oct. 29	@ OPEN (Regionals)	OPEN		TBA
Wednesda	y Oct. 30	@ OPEN (Regionals)	OPEN		TBA
Thursday	Oct. 31	@ OPEN (Regionals)	OPEN		TBA